Way-02-07 ۱ ت م	2:01pm	From-THE WILLIAMS LAW FIRM PA	3025751642	T-133	P.02/03 F-246	
		Florida Dep P 4 io 4 P 5 6	estment of state of Coloration And States	9	3/)
		ote: Please print this page and u umber (shown below) on the top a				
		(((H0700	00119976 3)))			
			1199763ABC7			
	No	te: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/R page. Doing so will g	ELOAD button on your b enerate another cover shee		O7 HA	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205	-0383		Y -2 PHI HASSEE.FI	
	From		-0875		2: 51 LORIDA	

FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

Florida Law Offices, PL

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

May-02-07 12:01pm From-THE WILLIAMS LAW FIRM PA

è

PH 12:

сл

1. A. 1.

A V H

 $\frac{1}{2}$

PH I:

မ္တ

111

RE

 \cap

1

ō

74+ 850-205-0383 # 3 PM



May 2, 2007

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

AGENTS AND CORPORATIONS, INC.

SUBJECT: FLORIDA LAW OFFICES, PL REF: W07000021121

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The specific purpose of the entity must be set forth in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H07000119976 Letter Number: 207A00030594

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

May-02-07 12:01pm From-THE WILLIAMS LAW FIRM PA

3025751642

T-133 P.03/03 F-246

H07000119976 3

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Florida Law Offices, PL

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address is 3437 SE Ankeny St., Portland, OR 97214 and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 1490 Sunshadow Drive, Casselberry, FL 32707.

ARTICLE III – Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are;

Agents and Corporations, Inc. 300 Fifth Avenue South Suite 101-330 Naples, FL 34102	07 MAY	T	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate.	-2 PH12:51		्रा (1994) (
By: David N Williams, President		٠	

ARTICLE IV – Management (Check box if applicable.) [] The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one manager or more managers is and is, therefore, a manager – managed company.

ARTICLE V -- Manager:

The initial Manager(s) of the kimited Liability Company shall be:

Rick A. Saturn

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

<u>Rick A. Saturn</u> Typed or printed name of signee

ARTICLE VI - PURPOSE

The purpose of the Limited Liability Company is Legal and related services.